Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 35553
Ballots Cast: 9865

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 61

Precinct: NORTH PALMYRA 1(Voter Turnout: 1% - Total Registered Voters: 615)

Contest: VILLAGE OF MODESTO - PRESIDENT

Candidate Name Total Votes
THOMAS THOMPSON (NP) 17
Write-in (NP) 1

Contest: VILLAGE OF MODESTO - CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEANN ARNOLD (NP) 17
Write-in (NP) 1

Contest: VILLAGE OF MODESTO - TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
KASSEL NEWBERRY (NP) 22

BRIAN BUHL (NP) 19

JOHN DAMBACHER (NP) 17

Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: VILLAGE OF PALMYRA - PRESIDENT

Candidate Name Total Votes
C. RALPH MARCH (NP) 7
Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: VILLAGE OF PALMYRA - CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
JUDY BACON (NP) 5
Write-in (NP) 1

Vote %
94.44
5.56

Vote %
94.44
5.56

Vote %
37.93
32.76
29.31
0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
83.33
16.67
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Contest: VILLAGE OF PALMYRA - TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
GERALD (JERRY) DERK (NP) 8
DARYN R. STODDARD (NP) 6
MARVIN L. HULL (NP) 3
Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: NORTH PALMYRA TOWNSHIP - SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name Total Votes
NORMAN L. GIBBS (NP) 48

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: NORTH PALMYRA TOWNSHIP - CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
ALBERTA STALEY (NP) 48

Write-in (NP) 0

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Vote %
47.06
35.29
17.65
0

Vote %
100

0

0

Vote %
100

o o

Contest: NORTH PALMYRA TOWNSHIP - HWY COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name Total Votes
PAUL W. BUTCHER (NP) 47

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: NORTH PALMYRA TOWNSHIP - TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
DOUG TURNER (NP) 49

JAMES R. LAUNER (NP) 48

DOUG OXLEY (NP) 48

PAUL B. HARRIS (NP) 46

Write-in (NP) 0

Vote %
100

0

0

Vote %
25.65
25.13
25.13
24.08
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Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - N OTTER/N PALMYRA

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEBBRA J. ROTHE (NP) 45

Write-in (NP) 0

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Contest: ESR - BROWN,CASS,MORGAN,SCOTT

Candidate Name Total Votes
RICHARD L. JAMES (NP) 0
Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: ESR - MACOUPIN,CALHOUN,GREENE,JERSEY

Candidate Name Total Votes
WENDELL C. ARMOUR (NP) 42
JEROME SIEVERS (NP) 36

Write-in (NP) 0

Vote %
100

0

0

Vote %

Vote %
53.85
46.15
0

Contest: ESR - MACOUPIN,CALHOUN,GREENE,JERSEY 2 YR UNEXP

Candidate Name Total Votes
ROBERT WALKER (NP) 41
Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: NORTHWESTERN CUSD #2

Candidate Name Total Votes
BRYAN THOMSON (NP) 43

DICK HUNT (NP) 41

CAROL CONRADY (NP) 35

Twp 11N Range 9W (NP) 0

Twp 12N Range 8W (NP) 0

Twp 11N Range 8W (NP) 0

Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: WAVERLY CUSD #6

Candidate Name Total Votes

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
36.13
34.45
29.41
0

0
0
0

Vote %
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JANINNA HENDRICKS (NP)
BRANDON M. RHEA (NP)
MATTHEW P COUTURIAUX (NP)
MARK A. SAMARAS (NP)
Waverly Tp 13N R 8W (NP)
ANGELA K. WHITE (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Remaining Cong Twps (NP)
REBECCA HAMPTON (NP)
MATTHEW W. CLOYD (NP)
SCOTT P. SUMMERS (NP)
NANCY HERIFORD (NP)
CATHY SHAFER (NP)

Contest: JR COLLEGE D526
Candidate Name

Write-in (NP)
NO CANDIDATE (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OFr,EFL,PDNDN

Total Votes
1
0

Total Votes
1

33.33
33.33
16.67
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Vote %
100
0

Vote %
100
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